B SERIES
Certified for use in hazardous locations, the B Series LED luminaires
offer high efficiency and optimal quality. Their compact design
and versatile mounting options make them ideal for large areas
in extreme and hazardous environments with exposure to snow,
water, wind, vapors or flammable gases, and combustible dust.
D A T A  S H E E T
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS

Code: EX-DARM
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   B  S E R I E S jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
Ordering Guide
1 Series
EXB
4 Opening Angle
1   40°
2   60°
3   90°
4   120°
2 Model
20 W
40 W
60 W
80 W
100 W
120 W
150 W
200 W
250 W
300 W
400 W
3 Power Supply
S  Standard
D Dimmable
5 Voltage
S   100 - 277 V~
H   200 - 480 V~
Code example:
1 Series
4 Opening angle2 Model
3 Power supply
1S60WEXB
5 Voltage
S
EXB-20W  / EXB-60W EXB-80W / EX-100W EXB-120W / EXB-150W
/ EXB-200W
Epoxy powder coating
applied electrostatically
and oven-cured.
Optional accessory:
rotatable bracket
Explosion-proof
LED luminaire with
replaceable LED module
Stainless steel